
 2024 Tracy High Track and Field Schedule
Day Date Opponent Place Time Release Bus Departure

Friday 2/23/2024 Kimball 2pm noon n/a
Saturday 3/2/2024 Sierra HS (manteca) 8am n/a n/a

Wednesday 3/6/2024 Tokay 2pm 11:30am noon
Friday 3/8/2024 Tracy 2pm 12:30pm n/a

Saturday 3/16/2024 Pittsburg HS 9:30am n/a 8am
Saturday 4/6/2024 Kimball 8:30am n/a n/a

Wednesday 4/10/2024 Tracy 2pm 12:30pm n/a
Saturday 4/20/2024 American River College 8am n/a n/a

Friday 4/26/2024 Tracy 4pm 2:30pm n/a
Wednesday 1-May Tracy 2pm 11:30am n/a
Friday 3-May Tracy 2pm 11:30am n/a
Tuesday 7-May Section Trials tbd tbd all day 8am
Thursday 9-May Section Finals tbd tbd all day 8am
Friday 17-May Masters Trials tbd tbd all day 8am
Saturday 18-May Masters Finals tbd tbd all day 8am
Friday 24-May State Trials tbd tbd all day van
Saturday 25-May State Finals tbd tbd all day van/overnight
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